DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL LSTP12-CC PROJECT TYPE
NAME DATE QTY
12″ Step Light NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Wet
Watts (W)

Light direction
*Lumen output measured at 3000k Color temperature
ORDERING GUIDE CONSTRUCTION
 -
 -V
BK - Black
CertificationsDown ETL, FCC, ICES
<30%
Constant current
Powder coated
Aluminum
Driver type
Finish
Power factor
2200K,2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K
PCLens material
Lens type
Finish type
Housing material
Frosted
SMD 2835
5 SDCM
LSTP12-CC
Canada
80, de la Seigneurie blvd., E.
Blainville, Quebec j7C 4N1
Output voltage (V)
Input voltage (V)
IP rating
Operating temp. (° C)
Location
300
120
U.S.A.
4383, NW 124th Ave.,
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
877.430.1818
dals.com
Indoor/Outdoor
45
IP65
95
THD
LSTP12-CC-BK
QUICK SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Rise
Clip in
Environment
10
12"
This 12″ horizontal step light features a
streamlined design, offering both uniform
illumination and a modern, minimalist
aesthetic for stairways and pathways.
200
120
90
190Output current (mA)
50 000
IES Viewer 3.6A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
50
100
150
200
ACCESSORIES ADAPTORS
BRAND MODEL DIMMER SPECS GRADE MIN MAX
Dals SM-DIMSW Smart Dimmer* Triac, 250W LED/CFL Compatible 6 100 25
Lutron DVCL-153PR-WH-C* Triac, 150 W Dimmable CFL/LED Compatible 6 100 15